IZAC MOTOREN 2006 - Race 6 - Assen

Tijd Training
TT SO
Qualify
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(187) RENE STEVENS

pl === 11:14:39.154
2 2:57.744 +50.677 11:17:36.898
3 3:18.535 +1:11.468 11:20:55.433
4 2:27.454 +20.387 11:23:22.887
5 2:26.235 +19.168 11:25:49.122
6 2:15.077 +8.010 11:28:04.199
7 2:15.364 +8.297 11:30:19.563
8 2:09.012 +1.945 11:32:28.575
9 2:07.067 - 11:34:35.642
(5) MARTIN BUB
pl === 11:14:06.279
2 3:06.814 +57.644 11:17:13.093
3 3:27.569 +1:18.399 11:20:40.662
4 2:37.420 +28.250 11:23:18.082
5 2:22.795 +13.625 11:25:40.877
6 2:18.591 +9.421 11:27:59.468
7 2:13.637 +4.467 11:30:13.105
8 2:11.215 +2.045 11:32:24.320
9 2:09.170 - 11:34:33.490
(335) RHETT van TRIGT
1 --—- 11:16:46.367
2 2:38.201 +27.763 11:19:24.568
3 2:56.230 +45.792 11:22:20.798
4 2:28.048 +17.610 11:24:48.846
5 2:17.693 +7.255 11:27:06.539
6 2:16.177 +5.739 11:29:22.716
7 2:10.438 - 11:31:33.154
8 2:13.152 +2.714 11:33:46.306
(456) JAN HOPMAN
pl === 11:14:38.250
2 2:57.439 +45.697 11:17:35.689
3 3:10.560 +58.818 11:20:46.249
4 2:34.942 +23.200 11:23:21.191
5 2:28.167 +16.425 11:25:49.358
6 2:23.371 +11.629 11:28:12.729
7 2:11.742 - 11:30:24.471
8 2:14.576 +2.834 11:32:39.047
9 2:14.469 +2.727 11:34:53.516
(426) ROBERT WIELINGA
pl -m-- 11:14:35.092
2 2:59.785 +47.928 11:17:34.877
3 3:19.628 +1:07.771 11:20:54.505
4 2:31.445 +19.588 11:23:25.950
5 2:32.040 +20.183 11:25:57.990
6 2:22.229 +10.372 11:28:20.219
7 2:14.603 +2.746 11:30:34.822
8 2:13.984 +2.127 11:32:48.806
9 2:11.857 - 11:35:00.663
(66) SIEGER ZUIDERVELD
pl -m-- 11:14:35.717
2 2:59.543 +47.519 11:17:35.260
3 3:19.390 +1:07.366 11:20:54.650
4 2:29.392 +17.368 11:23:24.042
5 2:33.410 +21.386 11:25:57.452
6 2:21.995 +9.971 11:28:19.447
7 2:18.536 +6.512 11:30:37.983
8 2:12.024 - 11:32:50.007
9 2:12.164 +0.140 11:35:02.171
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p Lap Tm
2:47.092
3:03.249
2:21.850
2:24.069
2:19.366
2:17.191 |
2:17.399

(162) HARM LENTEN

Diff Time of Day

11:16:29.993

+29.901 11:19:17.085
+46.058 11:22:20.334
+4.659 11:24:42.184
+6.878 11:27:06.253
+2.175 11:29:25.619
- 11:31:42.810
+0.208 11:34:00.209

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(173) STEVEN VINKE
pl === 11:14:05.213
2 3:08.801 +55.198 11:17:14.014
3 3:26.519 +1:12.916 11:20:40.533
4 2:37.515 +23.912 11:23:18.048
5 2:24.171 +10.568 11:25:42.219
6 2:20.457 +6.854 11:28:02.676
7 2:18.258 +4.655 11:30:20.934
8 2:18.103 +4.500 11:32:39.037
9 2:13.603 - 11:34:52.640
(621) JORIS vd LINDE
pl === 11:13:58.728
2 2:59.024 +44.429 11:16:57.752
3 3:18.938 +1:04.343 11:20:16.690
4 2:45.319 +30.724 11:23:02.009
5 2:30.519 +15.924 11:25:32.528
6 2:25.682 +11.087 11:27:58.210
7 2:22.397 +7.802 11:30:20.607
8 2:17.252 +2.657 11:32:37.859
9 2:14.595 - 11:34:52.454
(266) FARZIN BANAKAR
pl -m-- 11:14:40.480
2 3:00.002 +45.390 11:17:40.482
3 3:05.772 +51.160 11:20:46.254
4 2:36.323 +21.711 11:23:22.577
5 2:31.762 +17.150 11:25:54.339
6 2:22.317 +7.705 11:28:16.656
7 2:18.536 +3.924 11:30:35.192
8 2:14.612 - 11:32:49.804
9 2:14.834 +0.222 11:35:04.638
(320) PAUL TURKEN
pl -m-- 11:14:33.923
2 3:00.150 +44.040 11:17:34.073
3 3:12.517 +56.407 11:20:46.590
4 2:36.531 +20.421 11:23:23.121
5 2:33.890 +17.780 11:25:57.011
6 2:23.493 +7.383 11:28:20.504
7 2:21.890 +5.780 11:30:42.394
8 2:23.386 +7.276 11:33:05.780
9 2:16.110 - 11:35:21.890
(403) BRANKO POKOMY
1 === 11:16:33.157
2 2:45.703 +29.343 11:19:18.860
3 2:56.211 +39.851 11:22:15.071
4 2:19.758 +3.398 11:24:34.829
5 2:17.915 +1.555 11:26:52.744
6 2:16.360 | - 11:29:09.104
7 2:19.687 +3.327 11:31:28.791
8 2:21.938 +5.578 11:33:50.729
(717) IVO KNOPS
pl -m-- 11:14:37.175
2 2:59.138 +42.484 11:17:36.313
3 3:10.723 +54.069 11:20:47.036
4 2:50.017 +33.363 11:23:37.053
5 2:31.254 +14.600 11:26:08.307
6 2:25.126 +8.472 11:28:33.433
7 2:17.533 +0.879 11:30:50.966
8 2:16.654 | - 11:33:07.620
9 2:18.075 +1.421 11:35:25.695

(148) WILLEM BREUKINK

pl == 11:13:59.575
2 2:58.912 +41.382 11:16:58.487
3 3:19.182 +1:01.652 11:20:17.669
4 2:49.471 +31.941 11:23:07.140
5 2:32,719 +15.189 11:25:39.859
6 2:24.174 +6.644 11:28:04.033
7 2:20.295 +2.765 11:30:24.328
8 2:17.530 | - 11:32:41.858
9 2:19.348 +1.818 11:35:01.206
(198) TWAN ARNTS
pl == 11:14:04.254
2 3:08.778 +51.171 11:17:13.032
3 3:26.893 +1:09.286 11:20:39.925
4 2:34.112 +16.505 11:23:14.037
5 2:30.888 +13.281 11:25:44.925
6 2:31.093 +13.486 11:28:16.018
7 2:22,943 +5.336 11:30:38.961
8 2:17.607 - 11:32:56.568
9 2:19.826 +2.219 11:35:16.394
(911) S. de Koeningswarter
1 —u==- 11:16:52.301
2 3:23.838 +1:06.082 11:20:16.139
3 2:45.498 +27.742 11:23:01.637
4 2:30.232 +12.476 11:25:31.869
5 2:25.816 +8.060 11:27:57.685
6 2:22.469 +4.713 11:30:20.154
7 2:18.248 +0.492 11:32:38.402
8 2:17.756 - 11:34:56.158
(42) MICHAEL van den BOR
pl == 11:15:28.713
2 3:29.186 +1:10.839 11:18:57.899
3 3:22.198 +1:03.851 11:22:20.097
4 2:36.727 +18.380 11:24:56.824
5 2:30.523 +12.176 11:27:27.347
6 2:23.226 +4.879 11:29:50.573
7 2:19.061 +0.714 11:32:09.634
8 2:18.347 | - 11:34:27.981
(130) RUBEN KOETSIER
pl == 11:14:01.049
2 3:01.298 +42.849 11:17:02.347
3 3:30.889 +1:12.440 11:20:33.236
4 2:35.147 +16.698 11:23:08.383
5 2:37.509 +19.060 11:25:45.892
6 2:30.393 +11.944 11:28:16.285
7 2:25.097 +6.648 11:30:41.382
8 2:19.970 +1.521 11:33:01.352
9 2:18.449 - 11:35:19.801
(676) JEROEN SLAGER
1 —u==- 11:16:45.607
2 2:37.507 +18.968 11:19:23.114
3 2:58.853 +40.314 11:22:21.967
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IZAC MOTOREN 2006 - Race 6 - Assen

Tijd Training Assen 4,555 Km
TT SO 15-8-2006 11:12
Qualify
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:28.189 +9.650 11:24:50.156 3 3:23.594 +53.757 11:20:45.844
5 2:22.003 +3.464 11:27:12.159 (660) MARK REUVERKAMP 4 2:42.860 +13.023 11:23:28.704
6 2:20.818 +2.279 11:29:32.977 p1 11:14:01.726 5 2:40.502 +10.665 11:26:09.206
7 2:19.652 +1.113 11:31:52.629 2 3:03.195 +42.772 11:17:04.921 6 2:38.584 +8.747 11:28:47.790
8 2:18.539 _ 11:34:11.168 3 3:30.488  +1:10.065 11:20:35.409 7 2:31.282 +1.445 11:31:19.072
4 2:46.018 +25.595 11:23:21.427 8 2:29.837 ‘ - 11:33:48.909
(381) BART HOCK 5 2:44.418 +23.995 11:26:05.845
1 J— 11:16:46.000 6 2:26.337 +5.914 11:28:32.182 (147) PETER van den BOGAARD
2 2:38.627 +19.931  11:19:24.627 7 2:23.295 +2.872  11:30:55.477 1 11:16:45.743
3 2:57.542 +38.846  11:22:22.169 8 2:22.773 +2.350  11:33:18.250 2 2:34.204 | - 11:19:19.947
4 2:33.311 +14.615  11:24:55.480 9 2:20.423 | - 11:35:38.673 3 2:55.299 +21.095  11:22:15.246
5 2:31.086 +12.390 11:27:26.566
6 2:22.329 +3.633 11:29:48.895 (416) SEERD TUINSTRA (324) WILLY MENTING
7 2:19.820 +1.124 11:32:08.715 p1 11:14:04.094 p1 11:14:02.718
8 2:18.696 - 11:34:27.411 2 3:08.114 +45.907 11:17:12.208 2 3:08.629 +30.205 11:17:11.347
3 3:26.589 +1:04.382 11:20:38.797 3 3:27.031 +48.607 11:20:38.378
(284) HAROLD v.d. NEUT 4 2:42.772 +20.565 11:23:21.569 4 2:42.152 +3.728 11:23:20.530
pl 11:14:06.163 5 2:33.639 +11.432 11:25:55.208 5 2:46.947 +8.523 11:26:07.477
2 3:14.220 +55.328 11:17:20.383 6 2:24.750 +2.543 11:28:19.958 6 2:40.006 +1.582 11:28:47.483
3 3:20.823  +1:01.931 11:20:41.206 7 2:22.207 | - 11:30:42.165 7 2:40.025 +1.601 11:31:27.508
4 2:41.448 +22.556 11:23:22.654 8 2:23.533 +1.326 11:33:05.698 8 2:38.424 ‘ - 11:34:05.932
5 2:33.247 +14.355  11:25:55.901 9 2:24.679 +2.472  11:35:30.377
6 2:25.692 +6.800 11:28:21.593
7 2:22.548 +3.656 11:30:44.141 (292) MARNIX van den BRINK
8 2:21.802 +2.910 11:33:05.943 p1 11:14:09.203
9 2:18.892 - 11:35:24.835 2 3:13.988 +51.687 11:17:23.191
3 3:20.075 +57.774 11:20:43.266
(59) REMMELT KIELSTRA 4 2:41.277 +18.976 11:23:24.543
pl J— 11:14:36.675 5 2:43.957 +21.656 11:26:08.500
2 2:58.844 +39.430 11:17:35.519 6 2:36.279 +13.978 11:28:44.779
3 3:11.867 +52.453 11:20:47.386 7 2:22.301 - 11:31:07.080
4 2:36.182 +16.768 11:23:23.568
5 2:35.444 +16.030 11:25:59.012 (398) ARIE MOLENAAR
6 2:24.164 +4.750 11:28:23.176 p1 11:14:06.841
7 2:21.820 +2.406 11:30:44.996 2 3:14.802 +51.704 11:17:21.643
8 2:22.171 +2.757 11:33:07.167 3 3:22.667 +59.569 11:20:44.310
9 2:19.414 - 11:35:26.581 4 2:41.432 +18.334 11:23:25.742
- 5 2:41.020 +17.922 11:26:06.762
(655) ALEX van der VOORN 6 2:28.013 +4.915 11:28:34.775
1 J— 11:16:42.851 7 2:23.098 ‘ - 11:30:57.873
2 2:39.379 +19.202 11:19:22.230 8 2:23.879 +0.781 11:33:21.752
3 2:58.367 +38.190 11:22:20.597 9 2:23.401 +0.303 11:35:45.153
4 2:30.639 +10.462 11:24:51.236
5 2:25.793 +5.616 11:27:17.029 (177) BEN SPRONK
6 2:24.365 +4.188 11:29:41.394 1 11:16:48.171
7 2:21.289 +1.112 11:32:02.683 2 3:28.984 +1:05.276 11:20:17.155
8 2:20.177 - 11:34:22.860 3 2:49.775 +26.067 11:23:06.930
- 4 2:36.964 +13.256 11:25:43.894
(351) ROBERT LODEWIJKS 5 2:30.176 +6.468 11:28:14.070
1 J— 11:16:36.240 6 2:26.475 +2.767 11:30:40.545
2 4:53.621  +2:33.311 11:21:29.861 7 2:26.090 +2.382 11:33:06.635
3 2:29.952 +9.642 11:23:59.813 8 2:23.708 - 11:35:30.343
4 2:25.721 +5.411 11:26:25.534
5 2:23.983 +3.673 11:28:49.517 (131) DONALD HUIGEN
6 2:27.814 +7.504 11:31:17.331 p1 11:14:37.875
7 2:20.310 - 11:33:37.641 2 3:33.028 +1:08.904 11:18:10.903
3 3:22.902 +58.778 11:21:33.805
(321) MARCO HOOGLAND 4 2:29.596 +5.472 11:24:03.401
p1 [ 11:14:36.614 5 2:28.421 +4.297 11:26:31.822
2 3:02.294 +41.899 11:17:38.908 6 2:25.659 +1.535 11:28:57.481
3 3:16.779 +56.384  11:20:55.687 7 2:24.124 | - 11:31:21.605
4 2:36.069 +15.674 11:23:31.756 8 2:26.375 +2.251 11:33:47.980
5 2:37.447 +17.052 11:26:09.203
6 2:33.733 +13.338 11:28:42.936 (245) RUUD OOSTEROM
7 2:24.231 +3.836 11:31:07.167 p1 11:14:07.979
8 2:20.395 - 11:33:27.562 2 3:14.271 +44.434 11:17:22.250
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